BAGSV/ZAERD REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 136 WOMEN U18 K1 200 SEMIFINAL

PLACE LANE NAME

1

3

Empty lane

SONDERGAARD Emilie

CHRISTENSEN Ellen

ELINE REINHOLDT OLESEN Andrea

Empty lane

Empty lane

TRUDSLEV Frida

S@BORG VEGTSERVICE

Soehors Srale Serdoe

CRAFT ;:-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026 Created on 25.02.2026 08:35:53 | Page 1 of 1

REGATTA GLADSAXE
31.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

SUN AM 10:00

CLuB RESULT

51.98
+00.00

VKKC 5215
+01.52

361 5342
+05.23

361 5481
+10.13

5538
+06.90

56.03
+04.05

OKK 5675
+11.53

Generated by RaceManager



