

RACE 136 WOMEN U18 K1 200 SEMIFINAL

SUN AM 10:00

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	3	Empty lane		51.98 +00.00
2	4	SØNDERGAARD Emilie	VKKC	5215 +01.52
3	5	CHRISTENSEN Ellen	361	5342 +05.23
4	6	ELINE REINHOLDT OLESEN Andrea	361	5481 +10.13
5	7	Empty lane		5538 +06.90
6	8	Empty lane		56.03 +04.05
7	2	TRUDSLEV Frida	OKK	5675 +11.53

